Alejandro Nunes Santestevan
Alexandre Furtado Violante
Alvener Marques de Sousa
André Borges Parente

Bruno Daniel Osorio

Bruno Lacerda

3,5
0,5

Bruno Paschoal D Agostin Von Dent 2,5

Christian Pereira Felicidade (
Daiana Galvao da Silva

Eduardo Goncalves de Medeiros
Erico Barbosa

Felipe Alves dos Santos
Francisco Broering Kloppel
Gabiriel Cislaghi Boehme

Gabriel Egidio de Paula Leal e Silva

Gabriel Santana dos Santos
Gabriel Zucco Moreira
Guilherme Guidi Kiatkoski
Gustavo Andre Gris Costa
Gustavo dos Santos Ferrari
Heitor Schlickmann

Henrique Luiz de Moura

Henry Santini Schenatto Nishijima
Hugo Cesar Marchi Cuevas
lury Bissoli Farias

Izabelle Ferreira Aller

Joao Pedro Baqueiro da Motta
Joao Vitor Machado Serafin
Joao Vitor Vanzella dos Santos
Joel Manoel Alexandre

Jorge da Silva Correa

Juan Barcelos Alves

Juliana Souza da Silva
Leonardo Luigi Lopes Preto
Lucas Dutra Carrico

Lucas Hack de Souza Neto
Lucas Henrique Teixeira

Lucas Martins Gongalves Ribeiro
Lucas Pereira Schimitz

Luis Fernando Della Bruna
Luiz Gusthavo Gonzaga Braga
Maila Tais Santos Silva
Matheus Elédio Biavati Verza
Matheus Uliana Pissaia
Nalisson de Bona

Nicolas Kock

Nicole Santini Baratto

Nildo Manoel da Rosa Junior
Pedro Antonio Neves Zaniboni
Pedro Augusto Bruggemann
Pedro Lehn Viotti Guimaraes
Rafael Terhoch de Albuquerque
Rafaela Garcia

Raquel Zoz Bieger

Savio Adolfo de Souza

7,5
2

15

10

3,5
7,5

3,5

6,5

6,75
55

7,75

7,25

T2 Ex FinalMédia Rec Nota Rec Media

7,5

7,3

8,8

10
3,5

55
6,5

10

9,8
3,5

2,5
0

HiHHR #HHR

8,7 8,7 Nao.

HHHHHH HiHH
5,25 5,313 SIM
B HiHH
BHEAHA HHH
HHHHHH HiHH
3,1 4,925 SIM

1,67 1,753 N&o.

BHEAHA HHH
HHHHHH HiHH
BHEAHA HHH

7,67 7,67 N&o.
7,7 7,7 Néo.
6 6,75 Nao.

4,87 4,87 SIM
HHHHHT HiHH
BHRAHH HHH

7 8,25 Nao.
1,67 2,21 N&o.
8,2 8,2 Néo.

BHRAHH HHH

1,67 2,128 Nao.

BHRAHH HHH
HHHHHT HiHH
3,87 5,435 SIM
HHHHH HiHH

0 0,875 Né&o.
4,1 6,425 Nao.
1,67 1,835 N&o.

HiHHE #HHR
45 4,5 SIM
4,5 5 SIM

0,6 0,95 N&o.
#H#H# Nao.
2,25 2,25 Néo.
6,1 6,263 N&o.
6,25 6,313 Néo.

HHHH HiHH
4,5 5,438 SIM

2,67 2,67 Nao.

B

6,1 6,613 N&o.
1,5 2,313 Néo.

B HiH
BRI

3,5 5,85 Nao.

BRI

5,34 7,045 Néo.

BRI

8,9 9,113 Nao.

3,67 4,128 SIM

5,5 5,938 Néao.
2 2,375 Néo.
0 0,5 Néo.

HHHHH
8,7
HHHHH
6,03
HHHHH
HHHH
HHHHH
8 6,46
1,75
HHHH
HHHHH
HHHH
7,67
7,7
6,75
5,75
HHHH
HHHH
8,25
2,21
8,2
HHHH
2,13
HHHH
HHHH
6,5 5,97
HHHH

0,88

6,43

1,84

HHHH

3 3,75
35 4,25
0,95

0

2,25

6,26

6,31

HHHH

3,5 4,47
2,67

R

6,61

2,31

HHHHE
BRI

5,85

BRI

7,05

BRI

9,11

7,38 5,75
5,94

2,38

0,5

6,75

6,62

Nota Final
FI
8,5
FI
6
FI
FI
FI
6,5
FI
FI
0
FI
7,5
7,5
7
6
FI
FI
8,5
FI
8
FI
FI
FI
FI
6
FI
1
6,5
2
FI
45
5
FI
FI
FI
6,5
6,5
FI
55
25
FI
6,5
2,5
FI
FI
6
FI
7
FI
9
6
6
2,5
0,5



Thales da Silva Costa
Thiago Willian Jacques
Tomas Fiorini Drews
Vinicius Pinheiro de Oliveira
Vitor Hugo Martins

BHAHH HH
B HiHH
5 5 4,77 4,885 SIM
0 HHHHHH HiHH
3,5 5 BHEAHA HHH

#HH#H Fl
#H#H## Fl
6,61 5,75
#H##H## Fl
#HH##H Fl



